Loadbank 250 Selection Chart - 400A
Panel Board Circuit Protection Devices
Incoming Devices
Current rating (A) 3-pole cat. no. 4-pole cat. no.
Max. Min.
YA3 switch disconnector
250 – YA3B3P250D YA3B4P250D
YA3 frame MCCB - 25kA
250 160 YA3N3P250T YA3N4P250T
YA3 frame MCCB - 36kA
250 160 YA3S3P250T YA3S4P250T
Y6 switch disconnector
400 – Y6B3P400D Y6B4P400D
Y6 frame MCCB - 50kA
400 250 Y6H3P400T5 Y6H4P400T5
200A skeleton switches
200 – SF3P200N SF4P200
400A skeleton switches
400 – SL3P400N SL4P400
400A direct connection
400 – – LBDR4
Outgoing Devices for Form 2 Panel Boards
Current rating (A) 1-pole cat. no. 3-pole cat. no.
Max.
YA3 MCCB – 25kA
16 YA3N1P16T –
20 YA3N1P20T YA3N3P20T
32 YA3N1P32T YA3N3P32T
40 YA3N1P40T –
50 YA3N1P50T YA3N3P50T
63 YA3N1P63T YA3N3P63T
80 YA3N1P80T –
100 YA3N1P100T YA3N3P100T
125 YA3N1P125T YA3N3P125T
160 YA3N1P160T YA3N3P160T
200 – YA3N3P200T
250 – YA3N3P250T
YA3 MCCB - 36kA
20 – YA3S3P20T
32 – YA3S3P32T
50 – YA3S3P50T
63 – YA3S3P63T
100 – YA3S3P100T
125 – YA3S3P125T
160 – YA3S3P160T
200 – YA3S3P200T
250 – YA3S3P250T
70